
Landesmeisterschaft - Licht 2018
Lichtgewehr Einzel

Platz Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Ringe

1 Herrmann, Michael Alte Büchse Waldmünchen 2 86 88 174

2 Ring, Michael Einheit Weiding 81 90 171

3 Spandl, Lena Eichenlaub Saltendorf 83 86 169

4 Breu, Leni Frisch auf Mais 1 84 85 169

5 Altmann, Katharina Frisch auf Mais 2 84 83 167

6 Kammerl, Max Eichenlaub Saltendorf 84 83 167

7 Kirschenbauer, Benedikt Schlossfalke Pertolzhofen 1 77 85 162

8 Kustner, Kilian Neumühle 1925 e.V. 78 82 160

9 Pröm, Julian Gemütlichkeit Tanzfleck 1 77 82 159

10 Bindl, Leoni Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 2 74 83 157

11 Sperl, Veronika Frisch auf Mais 2 73 83 156

12 Dörres, Oliver D.Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld 1 75 76 151

13 Mühlbauer, Malena Frisch auf Mais 1 78 73 151

14 Kopp, Benedikt Frisch auf Mais 2 72 76 148

15 Schlauch, Timo Neumühle 1925 e.V. 74 72 146

16 Grün von der, Jonas D.Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld 1 72 73 145

17 Dörres, Fabian D.Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld 1 61 83 144

18 Schwandner, Hannes Hubertus Guteneck 1 69 72 141

19 Ellmann, Emily Druidenstein-Schwarzachthal Kröblitz 70 71 141

20 Kirschenbauer, Selina Schlossfalke Pertolzhofen 1 77 63 140

21 Berger, Josef Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 1 70 69 139

22 Abdelmoez, Younis Tell-Eichenlaub Bruck 73 66 139

23 Schmid, Julia Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 1 68 69 137

24 Schadow, Sofian Einheit Weiding 68 68 136

25 Müller, Lea D.Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld 2 73 63 136

26 Duscher, Fabian Gemütlichkeit Tanzfleck 1 73 62 135

27 Fischer, Carina D.Fensterbachtaler Pursruck 1 69 65 134

28 Pirzer, Sebastian Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 1 72 62 134

29 Noe, Romy Waldeslust Roding Bahnhof 55 70 125

30 Zimmermann, Theresa Hubertus Guteneck 1 65 59 124

31 Riederer, Tobias Alte Büchse Waldmünchen 2 71 53 124

32 Ederer, Laurin Alte Büchse Waldmünchen 1 62 61 123

33 Schreiner, Nick Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 2 60 61 121

34 Ried, Michael Alte Büchse Waldmünchen 1 66 55 121

35 Drexler, Annika Druidenstein-Schwarzachthal Kröblitz 55 65 120

36 Schüller, Noah Schlossfalke Pertolzhofen 1 56 64 120

37 Zimmermann, Johannes Hubertus Guteneck 1 61 58 119

38 Graf, Sebastian Tell-Eichenlaub Bruck 72 47 119

39 Kryschak, Nicolas Burgschützen Ebermannsdorf 49 69 118

40 Weber, Lilly Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 1 57 61 118

41 Reitzig, Paul Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 1 41 76 117

42 Schütz, Antonia Druidenstein-Schwarzachthal Kröblitz 56 61 117

43 Kiener, Stefan Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 1 59 58 117

44 Gschrey, Stefan Plassenberg Gleiritsch 1 67 50 117

45 Rumpler, Paul D.Fensterbachtaler Pursruck 1 58 58 116

46 Meier, Julian Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 2 58 57 115
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Lichtgewehr Einzel

Platz Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Ringe

47 Vogl, Simon Frisch auf Mais 1 62 53 115

48 Köppl, Thomas Plassenberg Gleiritsch 1 50 61 111

49 Leißner, David D.Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld 2 54 53 107

50 Schneider, Milena Alte Büchse Waldmünchen 2 63 44 107

51 Kohl, Maximilian Gemütlichkeit Tanzfleck 1 53 52 105

52 Uschold, Wolfgang Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 2 44 58 102

53 Schneider, Marie D.Fensterbachtaler Pursruck 2 48 52 100

54 Ullmann, Polina D.Fensterbachtaler Pursruck 2 49 51 100

55 Kirchberger, Emma Hubertus Guteneck 41 56 97

56 Käsbauer, Nico Tell-Eichenlaub Bruck 36 52 88

57 Kryschak, Bastian Burgschützen Ebermannsdorf 44 43 87

58 Heldmann, Alexander D.Fensterbachtaler Pursruck 1 30 53 83

59 Kiener, Sebastian Plassenberg Gleiritsch 1 31 49 80

60 Rudolph, Benedikt Neumühle 1925 e.V. 47 32 79

61 Gießübl, Fabian Schlossfalke Pertolzhofen 40 37 77

62 Kroher, Korbinian D.Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld 2 27 45 72

63 Dietl, Tobias Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 2 34 25 59

64 Uschold, Andreas Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 39 20 59

65 Heinrich, Nele D.Fensterbachtaler Pursruck 2 15 43 58

66 Schubert, Tim Einheit Weiding 21 36 57

67 Kiener, Florian Plassenberg Gleiritsch 26 30 56

68 Pirzer, Kristina Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 18 36 54

69 Schlagenhaufer, Michael Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 2 32 22 54

70 Huber, Theresa Alte Büchse Waldmünchen 1 20 28 48

71 Rumpler, Jakob D.Fensterbachtaler Pursruck 20 23 43
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Lichtpistole Einzel

Platz Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Ringe

1 Ring, Michael Einheit Weiding 79 79 158

2 Herrmann, Michael Alte Büchse Waldmünchen 79 77 156

3 Mühlbauer, Malena Frisch auf Mais 68 79 147

4 Abdelmoez, Younis Tell-Eichenlaub Bruck 67 79 146

5 Käsbauer, Nico Tell-Eichenlaub Bruck 72 73 145

6 Pirzer, Sebastian Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 1 70 68 138

7 Breu, Leni Frisch auf Mais 70 67 137

8 Leißner, David D.Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld 2 79 58 137

9 Bindl, Leoni Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 2 62 73 135

10 Riederer, Tobias Alte Büchse Waldmünchen 1 64 69 133

11 Graf, Sebastian Tell-Eichenlaub Bruck 77 56 133

12 Dörres, Oliver D.Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld 1 56 73 129

13 Köppl, Thomas Plassenberg Gleiritsch 69 60 129

14 Grün von der, Jonas D.Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld 2 68 59 127

15 Schmid, Julia Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 1 73 49 122

16 Dörres, Fabian D.Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld 1 61 53 114

17 Kirschenbauer, Benedikt Schlossfalke Pertolzhofen 1 58 42 100

18 Ried, Michael Alte Büchse Waldmünchen 1 46 53 99

19 Reitzig, Paul Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 1 42 55 97

20 Müller, Lea D.Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld 1 46 50 96

21 Kopp, Benedikt Frisch auf Mais 1 62 33 95

22 Schreiner, Nick Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 2 39 55 94

23 Vogl, Simon Frisch auf Mais 1 50 43 93

24 Kiener, Sebastian Plassenberg Gleiritsch 42 45 87

25 Weber, Lilly Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 1 43 38 81

26 Schüller, Noah Schlossfalke Pertolzhofen 1 33 45 78

27 Altmann, Katharina Frisch auf Mais 1 44 33 77

28 Kiener, Stefan Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 1 39 36 75

29 Kiener, Florian Plassenberg Gleiritsch 25 48 73

30 Ederer, Laurin Alte Büchse Waldmünchen 32 41 73

31 Meier, Julian Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 2 34 35 69

32 Uschold, Wolfgang Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 35 33 68

33 Kirschenbauer, Selina Schlossfalke Pertolzhofen 1 27 35 62

34 Dietl, Tobias Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 1 10 47 57

35 Schubert, Tim Einheit Weiding 28 27 55

36 Schadow, Sofian Einheit Weiding 27 19 46

37 Schneider, Milena Alte Büchse Waldmünchen 1 17 28 45

38 Gießübl, Fabian Schlossfalke Pertolzhofen 29 16 45

39 Pirzer, Kristina Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 13 24 37

40 Berger, Josef Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 16 21 37
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Lichtgewehr Mannschaft

Platz Name 1 Ringe Name 2 Ringe Name 3 Ringe Verein Ringe

1 Altmann, Katharina 167 Kopp, Benedikt 148 Sperl, Veronika 156 Frisch auf Mais 2 471

2 Dörres, Fabian 144 Dörres, Oliver 151 Grün von der, Jonas 145 D.Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld 1 440

3 Vogl, Simon 115 Breu, Leni 169 Mühlbauer, Malena 151 Frisch auf Mais 1 435

4 Kirschenbauer, Benedikt 162 Kirschenbauer, Selina 140 Schüller, Noah 120 Schlossfalke Pertolzhofen 422

5 Schneider, Melina 107 Riederer, Tobias 124 Herrmann, Michael 174 Alte Büchse Waldmünchen 2 405

6 Kohl, Maximilian 105 Pröm, Julian 159 Duscher, Fabian 135 Gemütlichkeit Tanzfleck 399

7 Schreiner, Nick 121 Bindl, Leoni 157 Meier, Julian 115 Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 2 393

8 Weber, Lilly 118 Schmid, Julia 137 Pirzer, Sebastian 134 Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 1 389

9 Rudolph, Benedikt 79 Kustner, Kilian 160 Schlauch, Timo 146 Neumühle 1925 e.V. 385

10 Zimmermann, Johannes 119 Zimmermann, Theresa 124 Schwandner, Hannes 141 Hubertus Guteneck 384

11 Ellmann, Emily 141 Drexler, Annika 120 Schütz, Antonia 117 Druidenstein-Schwarzachthal Kröblitz 378

12 Reitzig, Paul 117 Kiener, Stefan 117 Berger, Josef 139 Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 1 373

13 Ring, Michael 171 Schadow, Sofian 136 Schubert, Tim 57 Einheit Weiding 364

14 Käsbauer, Nico 88 Graf, Sebastian 119 Abdelmoez, Younis 139 Tell-Eichenlaub Bruck 346

15 Rumpler, Paul 116 Fischer, Carina 134 Heldmann, Alexander 83 D.Fensterbachtaler Pursruck 1 333

16 Müller, Lea 136 Kroher, Korbinian 72 Leißner, David 107 D.Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld 2 315

17 Köppl, Thomas 111 Gschrey, Stefan 117 Kiener, Sebastian 80 Plassenberg Gleiritsch 308

18 Huber, Theresa 48 Ederer, Laurin 123 Ried, Michael 121 Alte Büchse Waldmünchen 1 292

19 Ullmann, Polina 100 Schneider, Marie 100 Heinrich, Nele 58 D.Fensterbachtaler Pursruck 2 258

20 Dietl, Tobias 59 Uschold, Wolfgang 102 Schlagenhaufer, Michael 54 Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 2 215
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Lichtpistole Mannschaft

Platz Name 1 Ringe Name 2 Ringe Name 3 Ringe Verein Ringe

1 Käsbauer, Nico 145 Graf, Sebastian 133 Abdelmoez, Younis 146 Tell-Eichenlaub Bruck 424

2 Weber, Lilly 81 Schmid, Julia 122 Pirzer, Sebastian 138 Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 1 341

3 Dörres, Fabian 114 Dörres, Oliver 129 Müller, Lea 96 D.Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld 1 339

4 Schreiner, Nick 94 Bindl, Leoni 135 Meier, Julian 69 Wildschütz  Mitterkreith 2 298

5 Köppl, Thomas 129 Kiener, Florian 73 Kiener, Sebastian 87 Plassenberg Gleiritsch 289

6 Ried, Michael 99 Schneider, Melina 45 Riederer, Tobias 133 Alte Büchse Waldmünchen 277

7 Vogl, Simon 93 Altmann, Katharina 77 Kopp, Benedikt 95 Frisch auf Mais 1 265

8 Grün von der, Jonas 127 Kroher, Korbinian 0 Leißner, David 137 D.Speckbachpelzer Michelfeld 2 264

9 Ring, Michael 158 Schadow, Sofian 47 Schubert, Tim 55 Einheit Weiding 260

10 Kirschenbauer, Benedikt 100 Kirschenbauer, Selina 62 Schüller, Noah 78 Schlossfalke Pertolzhofen 240

11 Reitzig, Paul 97 Kiener, Stefan 75 Dietl, Tobias 57 Murachtaler Schützen Niedermurach 229


